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Talk Links and Registration

There are three parallel sessions on each day of the conference
18th-22nd September, 2022. All times are given in Indian Standard
time (IST).

The three parallel sessions will be live streamed on youtube and therefore
automatically recorded. Please do not keep material in your talk which you do not
want to keep in the public domain.

Please click on the zoom links below and register in advance.

Parallel Session I [Outreach Auditorium]
https://iitk-ac-in.zoom.us/j/92379405814?pwd=aDNaamtwWGxTVHVCNzRE
eTJLR1pFdz09

Parallel Session II [PBCEC Big Class Room]
https://iitk-ac-in.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIpc-CpqTMoHNzyHHp2qfj8Eysx
JJbCEZLv

Parallel Session III [PBCEC Small Class Room]
https://iitk-ac-in.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEod-mspz0iGNCJhcc9fSLMfkA9A
tbCf2Dn

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information
about joining the meeting.
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On the day of your talk

Please join the meeting during the preceding tea/lunch/snack break, at
least 15mins before your talk session starts.

We will be testing your mic and presentation just before the session
officially begins.

Testing Session

An additional test session will be conducted on 15.09.2022 between
4PM to 6PM (IST).  If you wish to test your mic/laptop please come
online in the specific session and test your talk.

For any queries/trouble contact:

Name Email ID Mobile No. Comments

Sourav
Bhattacharjee

bsourav@iitk.ac.i
n 9453149154 Session 1: Outreach

Saikat Mondal msaikat@iitk.ac.in 9836640074 Session 1: Outreach

Sunit Das sunitd@iitk.ac.in 8509105934 Session 1: Outreach

Suprotim Saha
suprotim@iitk.ac.
in 9831394836 Session 1: Outreach

Ritajit Kundu ritajit@iitk.ac.in 8240187298 Session 2: PBCEC Big Classroom

Harsh Varshney
hvarshny@iitk.ac.i
n 9205562984 Session 2: PBCEC Big Classroom

Javed Akhtar
Mondal

majaved@iitk.ac.i
n 9163221493 Session 2: PBCEC Big Classroom



Maneesh Kumar M
mmkr20@iitk.ac.i
n 9952942554 Session 2: PBCEC Big Classroom

Arnab Sarkar arnabs@iitk.ac.in 9167544828 Session 3: PBCEC Small Classroom

Subrata Pachhal pachhal@iitk.ac.in 9002892103 Session 3: PBCEC Small Classroom

Sayantan Ghosh ghoshs@iitk.ac.in 8981726736 Session 3: PBCEC Small Classroom

Nirmalya Jana
nirmalyaj20@iitk.
ac.in 8436029732 Session 3: PBCEC Small Classroom

Welcome to Qmat 2022!
Please don’t hesitate to contact us regarding any queries.


